(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info

Name/Surname: = Grygoriy Mykolaychuk

Position applied for: Chief Engmeer Desired Vessel Type: Tapkers
Technical Manager Cruise vessel
Minimum salary $: = Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth: | 20.06.1961 Ukraine
+380674864429
Phones: Citizenship: = Ukrai
ONes: | 1380679344523 izenship raine

Country of residence /

E-mail: = gregormykolaychuk@gmail.com Ukraine/ Odessa

City:
Messenger: Home address: Aapp.72, h., 10
Zabolotnogo str.
English level: | Good Closest airport: = Chisinau International
USA visa valid up: | 22.02.2027 Schengen visa valid up: = 04.03.2029
Passports / Smbk

Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Seaman's book AB 653589 28.01.2020 Ukraine 28.01.2030
International passport FU 366260 04.03.2019 Ukraine 04.03.2029

Diplomas
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Rank First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Professional license 02296/2024 27.02.2024 Ukraine

Endorsement 27.02.2024 15.02.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/132759/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Ship Security Officer

Pro Medical Guarant

Liberia

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

1423120

0124/2017

3620/36031912

1423130

1423151

1423134

21248/2024

21258/2024

00164/2020/01

1423634

1424278

0783

Seaman's Book

Sveti Dujam / Croatia

NORVIKEN / Liberia

27.01.2022

19.01.2017

03.03.2019

27.01.2022

27.01.2022

27.01.2022

22.03.2024

22.03.2024

10.02.2020

27.01.2022

28.01.2022

09.07.2024

1689695

Bulk carrier / MAN/B&W /
8600

Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /
tanker /37872 7860

Oil/chemical MAN/B&W /

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

10.05.2022

16.07.2024 -
22.11.2024

16.12.2022 -
04.04.2023

14.04.2022 -

27.01.2027

28.01.2027

03.03.2027

27.01.2027

27.01.2027

27.01.2027

20.03.2029

20.03.2029

04.07.2024

27.01.2027

28.01.2027

09.07.2025

15.02.2027

Jadroplov Ltd.
Split/ Choatia

Wallem Group /
Germany Office

Wallem Group /



7860

MAN/B&W /
7860

MAN/B&W /
7860

MAN/B&W /
7860

MAN/B&W /
11300

MAN/B&W /
15760

MAN/B&W /
11300

MAN/B&W /
11300

10.08.2022

14.09.2021 -
16.12.2021

18.01.2021 -
23.05.2021

02.05.2020 -
21.09.2020

06.07.2019 -
11.11.2019

12.06.2018 -
12.11.2018

24.04.2017 -
04.09.2017

21.07.2016 -
13.12.2016

Germany Office

Wallem Group /
Germany Office

Wallem Group /
Germany Office

Wallem Group /
Germany Office

CST/Germany

PRIME /
Greece

CST/Germany

CST/Germany

Chief Engineer NORVIKEN / Liberia tanker /37872
Oil/chemical
hief Engi NORVIKEN / Liberi
Chief Engineer O / Liberia tanker / 37872
Chief Engineer NORVIKEN /Liberia | O'/ehemical
tanker /37872
Chief Engineer NORVIKEN /Libearia | Ochemical
tanker /37872
. . Chemtrans Adritiatic/ | Product tanker/
Chief Engineer
Cyprus 74963
. . Emerald Shiner/ Oil tanker /
Chief Engineer Marshall Islands 73741
Qil tanker /
Chief Engineer London Star/ Liberia
g et 73869
Chief Engineer London Star/ Liberia Gil tanker/
73869
Sex: male Height: 187
Eyes color: Weight: 108

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Hello! Please consider my CV I will be very appreciate for your proposition. The position of Chief Engineer officer according
CV and Application attached. Thank you so much for your assistance. | would like to cooperate with your good company in
a future. Thank you in advance! Yours Sincerely Grygoriy Mykolaychuk.

Odessa Sate Marine
Academy

Engineer of Automation
Ship's System

Wife

Valentine Mykolaychuk

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: 58

Shoe size: 45

+380 67 9344523

Same as Application



	CV
	Grygoriy Mykolaychuk
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



