



(Application Form)

Grygoriy Mykolaychuk

Certified for:

First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Crewell ID: 132759



Main info						
Name / Surname:	Grygoriy Mykolaychuk					
Position applied for:	Chief Engineer Technical Manager	Desired Vessel Type:	Tankers Cruise vessel			
Minimum salary \$:	Negotiable	Birthday / Place of birth:	20.06.1961 Ukraine			
Phones:	+380674864429 +380679344523	Citizenship:	Ukraine			
E-mail:	gregormykolaychuk@gmail.com	gregormykolaychuk@gmail.com Country of residence / City:				
Messenger:		Home address:	Aapp.72, h., 10 Zabolotnogo str.			
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Chisinau International			
USA visa valid up:	22.02.2027	Schengen visa valid up:	04.03.2029			

Passports / Smbk							
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up							
Seaman's book	AB 653589	28.01.2020	Ukraine	28.01.2030			
International passport	FU 366260	04.03.2019	Ukraine	04.03.2029			

Diplomas						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up		
Rank	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer					
Professional license	02296/2024	27.02.2024	Ukraine			
Endorsement		27.02.2024		15.02.2029		

Certificates							
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up			
Basic Safety Training	1423120	27.01.2022	Ukraine	27.01.2027			
Security Awareness Training	0124/2017	19.01.2017	Ukraine	28.01.2027			
Designated Security Duties	3620/36031912		Ukraine	03.03.2027			
Advanced Fire Fighting	Fire Fighting 1423130		Ukraine	27.01.2027			
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1/1/3151		27.01.2022 Ukraine				
Medical First Aid	1423134	27.01.2022 Ukraine		27.01.2027			
Oil Tank Specialized Training	21248/2024 22.03.2024 Uk		Ukraine	20.03.2029			
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	21258/2024	22.03.2024	Ukraine	20.03.2029			
LGtank Tank Specialized Training	00164/2020/01	10.02.2020	Ukraine	04.07.2024			
Ship Carrying Dangr/hazard Cargo	1423634	1423634 27.01.2022 Ukraine		27.01.2027			
Ship Security Officer	1424278	28.01.2022	Ukraine	28.01.2027			
Medical certificates							
ivieureal certificates							

Medical certificates						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Pro Medical Guarant	0783	09.07.2024	Ukraine	09.07.2025		

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books						
Country	Document type No. Date of issue					
Liberia	Liberia Seaman's Book		10.05.2022	15.02.2027		

Sea service (last 5 years)							
Position Vessel Name / Flag Vessel type / DWT ME Type / kW From - Till Shipowner / Country							
Chief Engineer	Sveti Dujam / Croatia	Bulk carrier / 52096	MAN/B&W / 8600	16.07.2024 - 22.11.2024	Jadroplov Ltd. Split / Choatia		
Chief Engineer	NORVIKEN / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 37872	MAN/B&W / 7860	16.12.2022 - 04.04.2023	Wallem Group / Germany Office		
		Oil/chemical	MAN/B&W /	14.04.2022 -	Wallem Group /		

Chief Engineer	NORVIKEN / Liberia	tanker / 37872	7860	10.08.2022	Germany Office
Chief Engineer	NORVIKEN / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 37872	MAN/B&W / 7860	14.09.2021 - 16.12.2021	Wallem Group / Germany Office
Chief Engineer	NORVIKEN / Liberia	Oil/chemical tanker / 37872	MAN/B&W / 7860	18.01.2021 - 23.05.2021	Wallem Group / Germany Office
Chief Engineer	NORVIKEN / Libearia	Oil/chemical tanker / 37872	MAN/B&W / 7860	02.05.2020 - 21.09.2020	Wallem Group / Germany Office
Chief Engineer	Chemtrans Adritiatic / Cyprus	Product tanker / 74963	MAN/B&W / 11300	06.07.2019 - 11.11.2019	CST / Germany
Chief Engineer	Emerald Shiner / Marshall Islands	Oil tanker / 73741	MAN/B&W / 15760	12.06.2018 - 12.11.2018	PRIME / Greece
Chief Engineer	London Star / Liberia	Oil tanker / 73869	MAN/B&W / 11300	24.04.2017 - 04.09.2017	CST / Germany
Chief Engineer	London Star / Liberia	Oil tanker / 73869	MAN/B&W / 11300	21.07.2016 - 13.12.2016	CST / Germany

\mathbf{R}	\cap	\mathbf{m}		rı	CS
\Box	וטו		CL	ш	CO.

Sex: male	Height: 187	Overall size: 58
Eyes color:	Weight: 108	Shoe size: 45

•	\sim	\sim	141		00	 10	+~
	411	11		II I	na	 11	111

Maritime education:	Odessa Sate Marine Academy	Additional skills:	
Speciality:	Engineer of Automation Ship's System	Knowledge of other languages:	

Next of Kin

Next of kin:	Wife	Kin phone:	+380 67 9344523
Kin name, Surname:	Valentine Mykolaychuk	Kin address:	Same as Application

Notes

Hello! Please consider my CV I will be very appreciate for your proposition. The position of Chief Engineer officer according CV and Application attached. Thank you so much for your assistance. I would like to cooperate with your good company in a future. Thank you in advance! Yours Sincerely Grygoriy Mykolaychuk.